Race Date
July 14, 2019

Overall
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Name
Steven Bugarin
Sean Mulroy
Mike McCarthy
Rick Fenno
Brian Culbreth
Jacob DeMuth
Jamie Arnold Schiel
Andrew Gray
Lucas Daurer
Matthew Shepard
Noah Weaver
Max Pastrick
Shathishkumar Rangaswamy
Phil Latchford
Ashley Kopla
ROBERT EARL
Maureen Troy
Natalie Krause
Kevin Jones
Luke Sparks
Hunter Niemzyk
Dan Pastrick
Michael Case
William McFarland
Chanbo Sim
Kevin Grudzien
Chris Perez
Andrew Elderkin
Riley Suter
Joel Andrade
Brian Chorba
Amy Maciejewski
Kayden Shepard
Joe Betz
Maria davenport
Melissa Smith
Doug Mccarty
Elaine Hendricks
Charlie White
Joshua Johanan
Ron Schoff
Paige Hart
Mark Connors
Marialena Nagel
Patrick Cosgrove
Trevor Price
Jacob Daurer

2019 Running Wild for the Zoo

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4654
4929
4917
4866
4841
4848
4808
4872
4719
4989
5015
4953
4964
4659
4906
4859
5011
4745
4897
4994
4940
4951
4826
4920
4990
4661
4680
4862
4999
4806
4833
4914
4988
4816
4847
4617
4918
4881
5017
4896
4980
4713
4838
4934
4839
4957
4715
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33
27
39
62
37
18
35
33
24
35
16
16
45
54
28
59
19
38
30
12
21
46
35
39
54
45
24
40
25
49
63
29
15
68
15
40
46
62
63
38
66
37
47
36
51
66
27
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
15-18
Open
30-34
19-24
35-39
15-18
15-18
Masters
50-54
Open
55-59
Open
Open
30-34
11-12
19-24
45-49
35-39
35-39
50-54
45-49
19-24
40-44
25-29
45-49
60-64
Open
15-18
65-69
15-18
Masters
45-49
60-64
60-64
35-39
65-69
35-39
45-49
35-39
50-54
65-69
25-29
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Time Pace
18:07.7 5:51/M
18:19.9 5:55/M
18:58.9 6:07/M
19:25.7 6:16/M
20:09.8 6:30/M
20:18.7 6:33/M
20:19.7 6:33/M
20:36.8 6:39/M
20:43.3 6:41/M
20:57.3 6:46/M
21:38.9 6:59/M
21:43.4 7:00/M
21:44.7 7:01/M
21:50.7 7:03/M
21:53.7 7:04/M
21:58.7 7:05/M
21:58.9 7:05/M
22:08.7 7:09/M
22:38.9 7:18/M
22:41.9 7:19/M
22:43.6 7:20/IM
22:56.2 7:24/M
22:56.9 7:24/M
23:05.9 7:27/M
23:09.4 7:28/IM
23:10.4 7:29/M
23:13.9 7:30/M
23:13.9 7:30/M
23:29.1 7:35/M
23:40.7 7:38/M
23:43.4 7:39/M
23:43.9 7:39/M
24:00.8 7:45/M
24:02.4 7:45/M
24:18.3 7:50/M
24:24.6 7:52/M
24:26.9 7:53/M
24:49.8 8:01/M
24:59.8 8:04/M
25:04.6 8:05/M
25:05.6 8:06/M
25:18.6 8:10/M
25:20.2 8:10/M
25:20.6 8:11/M
25:21.2 8:11/M
25:22.1 8:11/M
25:24.9 8:12/M

07/14/2019 11:32:09



Race Date
July 14, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Meghan McCormick-Lahey
Arvil Howe
Luke Charpentier
Oliver Rzycki
Percy Pompey
Henry Aguilera
lan Pappas
Phil Schiel
Shelley Abbott
Kimberly Burns
Adrianna Shepard
Kathryn Triemstra
Linda Murvke
Leroy Newton
Tadhg Quirke
Tyler Abbott
Tony Quirke
Jean Jannasch
MICHAEL GROCHOWSKI
Andrew Tepe
Jodi Schoon
Maggie Grudzien
RoisA-n Quirke
Eve Wierzbicker
Samantha Bartucci
Sudhakar Chodavarapu
Jay Niec
David Long
Mary Miller
Steven Daniel
Luis Torres
Christina Alexander
Stephen Sharp
Trent Hoadley
Michael Hammonds
Samantha Oaf
CECILIA BERNAL
Quinn Houck
Thomas Mulroy
Brooklyn Scruggs
Christiann Tavitas
Phil Scruggs
Tom Hutmacher
CAROLYN NEWMAN
Lia Janzey
Diane Dugo
Larry Spaeth

2019 Running Wild for the Zoo

Overall Finish List

City

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4919
4891
4829
4977
4956
4741
4949
4979
4801
4820
4987
5007
4932
4938
4961
4802
4962
4894
4875
5001
4627
4667
4960
5018
4810
4832
4939
4913
4923
4743
5006
4803
4986
4888
4878
4943
4815
4890
4930
4981
5000
4982
4893
4937
4605
4856
4993
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39
68
12
15
55
71
38
65
59
36
18
36
52
45

8
22
a7
72
65
26
38
15
14
52
29
37
67
55
60
59
45
39
65
12
44
32
63
29
57

8
25
45
71
41
40
52
65

F
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35-39
65-69
11-12
15-18
55-59
70-74
35-39
65-69
55-59
35-39
15-18
35-39
50-54
45-49
1-8
19-24
45-49
70-74
65-69
25-29
35-39
15-18
13-14
50-54
25-29
35-39
65-69
55-59
60-64
55-59
45-49
35-39
65-69
11-12
40-44
30-34
60-64
25-29
55-59
1-8
25-29
45-49
70-74
40-44
40-44
50-54
65-69
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Time Pace
25:27.1 8:13/M
26:13.7 8:28/M
26:18.3 8:29/M
26:44.9 8:38/M
26:51.2 8:40/M
26:58.9 8:42/M
27:00.4 8:43/M
27:00.6 8:43/M
27:03.9 8:44/M
27:07.3 8:45/M
27:12.4 8:47/M
27:30.2 8:52/M
27:35.3 8:54/M
27:35.9 8:54/M
27:39.4 8:55/M
27:42.4 8:56/M
27:43.4 8:57/M
27:47.7 8:58/M
28:03.6 9:03/M
28:05.6 9:04/M
28:14.3 9:07/M
28:18.1 9:08/M
28:19.2 9:08/M
28:26.9 9:11/M
28:30.9 9:12/M
28:31.6 9:12/M
28:35.9 9:14/M
28:43.6 9:16/M
28:46.4 9:17/M
28:50.9 9:18/M
28:54.1 9:19/M
28:57.8 9:21/M
29:00.1 9:21/M
29:19.5 9:28/M
29:32.3 9:32/M
29:34.6 9:32/M
29:41.5 9:35/M
29:44.3 9:36/M
29:49.6 9:37/M
29:57.1 9:40/M
29:57.5 9:40/M
29:59.7 9:41/M
30:14.9 9:45/M
30:16.6 9:46/M
30:22.5 9:48/M
30:23.9 9:48/M
30:27.6 9:50/M

07/14/2019 11:32:11



Race Date
July 14, 2019

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Erin Charpentier
Lynn Mrozoski
Alvin Christensen
Tommy Charpentier
Amy Benda
Nick King
Nancy Packovski
Madelyn Parry
Lisa Suter
Laura Myers
Eric Dombrowski
Melvin Christensen
Caitlin Rowland
Todd Bailey
Tyler Spoolstra
Timothy Elkins
Erica Bendvente
Karen Mulroy
Ava Zientarski
Ed Caccavale
Linda Lim
Kathy Hilbrich
Barb Hamner
Fiona Quirke
Robert Edwards
Stephanie Sandonal
Lilly Culbreth
Elizabeth Johanan
Norm Eikman
William Zientarski
Cynthia Zarazee
Emily Hunt
Kenzie Losinski
Linda Hirsch
Kelly Troy
Kimberly Wiseman
Debbie Fenno
Michelle Wilson
Emily Hernandey
Samantha Wilson
Mary Beth Byard
Kathy Osman
Terry Martin
Rachel Thiel
Mark Robinson
Joshua Dobson
Jennifer Dobson

2019 Running Wild for the Zoo

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4828 37 F 8: 35-39
4672 42 F 3: 40-44
4834 17 M 6: 15-18
4830 9 M 1: 9-10
4671 59 F 2. 55-59
4901 30 M 3: 30-34
4948 42 F 4: 40-44
4950 11 F 1. 11-12
4998 55 F 3: 55-59
4933 29 F 4: 25-29
4854 36 M 7. 35-39
4836 14 M 1. 13-14
4975 29 F 5: 25-29
4734 51 M 4: 50-54
4995 30 M 4: 30-34
4863 54 M 5: 50-54
4814 39 F 9: 35-39
4928 53 F 4: 50-54
4690 15 F 4: 15-18
4823 49 M 10: 45-49
4911 29 F 6: 25-29
4883 65 F 1. 65-69
4879 55 F 4: 55-59
4958 11 F 2: 11-12
4860 78 M 1. 75-79
4656 36 F 10: 35-39
4844 11 F 3. 11-12
4895 34 F 2: 30-34
4861 74 M 3. 70-74
4681 14 M 2. 13-14
5029 46 F 1. 45-49
4892 29 F 7. 25-29
4670 15 F 5: 15-18
4887 56 F 5: 55-59
5010 48 F 2. 45-49
5022 38 F 11: 35-39
4865 64 F 4: 60-64
5019 49 F 3: 45-49
4882 34 F 3: 30-34
5021 15 F 6: 15-18
4821 38 F 12: 35-39
4947 66 F 2. 65-69
4916 53 M 6: 50-54
5003 29 F 8: 25-29
4972 59 M 6: 55-59
4853 35 M 8: 35-39
4852 35 F 13: 35-39
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Time Pace
30:38.5 9:53/M
30:40.6 9:54/M
30:55.2 9:58/M
30:57.4 9:59/M

30:59.6 10:00/M
31:.01.4 10:00/M
31:14.5 10:05/M
31:20.2 10:07/M
31:24.3 10:08/M
31:38.3 10:12/M
31:42.1 10:14/M
31:45.4 10:15/M
31:49.3 10:16/M
31:52.3 10:17/M
31:58.5 10:19/M
32:08.1 10:22/M
32:10.4 10:23/M
32:18.3 10:25/M
32:21.6 10:26/M
32:25.2 10:28/M
32:40.2 10:32/M
32:44.7 10:34/M
32:47.3 10:35/M
32:49.1 10:35/M
32:51.1 10:36/M
32:55.9 10:37/M
33:00.1 10:39/M
33:24.8 10:47/M
33:27.4 10:48/M
33:28.1 10:48/M
33:35.3 10:50/M
33:35.9 10:50/M
33:57.7 10:57/M
33:58.3 10:58/M
34:16.8 11:03/M
34:32.6 11:09/M
34:55.3 11:16/M
34:57.2 11:17/M
35:01.5 11:18/M
35:12.1 11:21/M
35:20.3 11:24/M
35:28.4 11:27/M
35:34.6 11:29/M
35:37.4 11:29/M
35:55.2 11:35/M
36:05.2 11:38/M
36:05.4 11:39/M

07/14/2019 11:32:13



Race Date
July 14, 2019

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Jean Tolchinsky
Kevin Grieger
Margie Raudonis
Annette Frank
Tina Strimbu
Gavin Pastrick
Donte Blankenship
Julia Christensen
Linda Vickerd
Diane DuMonte-Slater
Lisa Beecher
Paul Perez
Amanda Brown
Vicky Kurowski
Carissa Torres
Angela Zucker
Melissa Bader
Melanie Way
Janice Rzycki
Madison Dillabough
Denae Culbreth
Kyle Altman
Jennifer Altman
Jane Fuller
Polly Theising
Anthony Parham
Bryson Culbreth
Susan Collins
Lisa Modrowski
Debbie Rodriguez
Manuel Rodriguez llI
Carli Murkve
Payton Wilson
Rob Lines
Jamie Miller
Layla Niewiadomski
David J Ralston
Marsee Quirke
Krisann Wierman
Destinie Gallardo
Jacqueline Wood
Sai Pranavi Chodavarapu
Jolie Marshall
Cassie Byers
Carol Magill
Nancy Wood
Kate Wood

2019 Running Wild for the Zoo

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5004 73 F 2. 70-74
4874 40 M 3: 40-44
4965 41 F 5: 40-44
4867 29 F 9: 25-29
4997 57 F 6: 55-59
4952 9 M 2. 9-10
4817 12 M 4: 11-12
4835 38 F 14: 35-39
5013 51 F 5: 50-54
4857 70 F 3: 70-74
4813 51 F 6: 50-54
4612 61 M 3: 60-64
4819 23 F 1: 19-24
4908 50 F 7. 50-54
5005 31 F 4: 30-34
5030 52 F 8: 50-54
4809 27 F 10: 25-29
5014 35 F 15: 35-39
4976 56 F 7. 55-59
4851 26 F 11: 25-29
4843 36 F 16: 35-39
4805 32 M 5: 30-34
4804 33 F 5: 30-34
4869 72 F 4: 70-74
5002 69 F 3: 65-69
4740 46 M 11: 45-49
4842 7 M 2. 1-8
4837 71 F 5. 70-74
4925 36 F 17: 35-39
4973 48 F 4: 45-49
4974 60 M 4: 60-64
4931 19 F 2. 19-24
5020 12 F 4: 11-12
4912 57 M 7. 55-59
4922 38 F 18: 35-39
4678 8 F 2. 1-8
4963 74 M 4: 70-74
4959 44 F 6. 40-44
4712 51 F 9: 50-54
4870 40 F 7. 40-44
5023 28 F 12: 25-29
4831 9 F 1. 9-10
4723 10 F 2. 9-10
4822 31 F 6: 30-34
4915 68 F 4: 65-69
5025 59 F 8: 55-59
5024 33 F 7. 30-34

4

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

o
<

I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\OOI—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\OOHI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\OOHI—‘I—‘I—‘H(»JI—‘I—‘HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\H|

Time Pace
36:19.6 11:43/M
36:31.2 11:47/M
36:59.8 11:56/M
37:04.7 11:58/M
37:12.1 12:00/M
37:25.6 12:04/M
37:26.2 12:05/M
37:40.3 12:09/M
37:48.8 12:12/M
38:00.6 12:16/M
38:05.7 12:17/M
38:06.3 12:18/M
38:16.3 12:21/M
38:31.8 12:26/M
38:36.1 12:27/M
38:41.4 12:29/M
38:43.8 12:30/M
38:54.2 12:33/M
38:56.5 12:34/M
39:01.3 12:35/M
39:10.2 12:38/M
39:104 12:38/M
39:10.8 12:38/M
39:32.8 12:45/M
39:49.4 12:51/M
39:49.6 12:51/M
40:17.5 13:00/M
40:47.9 13:10/M
41:01.6 13:14/M
41:14.3 13:18/M
41:14.3 13:18/M
41:34.6 13:25/M
42:05.5 13:35/M
42:12.8 13:37/M
42:16.2 13:38/M
42:16.4 13:38/M
42:42.3 13:47/M
42:44.9 13:47/M
43:14.8 13:57/M
43:23.3 14:00/M
43:26.5 14:01/M
43:40.4 14:05/M
43:42.3 14:06/M
43:42.4 14:06/M
43:42.8 14:06/M
43:47.1 14:07/M
43:47.5 14:08/M

07/14/2019 11:32:15



Race Date
July 14, 2019

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Kirsten Reed
Debra Kline
Jacob Pisowicz
Amanda Zarazee
Charles Roames
Cara Arce
J Ezell
Clarence Melion
Rodney Beckner
Kelly Beckner
Rodney Segety
Nancy Dietrich
Brian Grieger
Bev Calligan
Sue Lehman
Roy West
Ava Oliver
Heather Oliver
Kate McGowan
Phyllis Hansen
Courtney Duda
Marcie Kolberg
Jacqui Bork
Danielle Friday
David Hinshaw
Ulrike Zambori
Mia Jakich
Mily Schreiber
Adam Jakich
Jen Veatch
Tom Magill
Robert Pollock
Deloris Remenius
Liz Golden
Jennifer Darling
Marina Klein
Levi Klein
Wesley Ritchie
Allan Nalbor
Rosa Tropeano
Vince Sgambelluri
Susan Miller
Todd Castro
Diane Trkulja-Castro
Jerry Thamm
Leslie Schroeder
Andrea Ritchie

2019 Running Wild for the Zoo

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4966 53 F 10: 50-54
4904 58 F 9: 55-59
4954 27 M 4: 25-29
5028 26 F 13: 25-29
4613 75 M 2. 75-79
4807 31 F 8: 30-34
4603 73 M 5. 70-74
4679 74 M 6. 70-74
4812 50 M 7. 50-54
4811 45 F 5: 45-49
4983 54 M 8: 50-54
4850 71 F 6. 70-74
4873 42 M 4. 40-44
4824 77 F 1. 75-79
4910 63 F 5: 60-64
5016 34 M 6: 30-34
4944 4 F 3. 1-8
4945 34 F 9: 30-34
4744 57 F 10: 55-59
4880 76 F 2: 75-79
4855 34 F 10: 30-34
4905 57 F 11: 55-59
4818 29 F 14: 25-29
4868 24 F 3: 19-24
4886 74 M 7. 70-74
4604 70 F 7. 70-74
4629 10 F 3: 9-10
4648 7 F 4. 1-8
4644 37 M 9: 35-39
5012 35 F 19: 35-39
4711 90 M 1. 80-99
4955 79 M 3. 75-79
4967 39 F 20: 35-39
4871 35 F 21: 35-39
4846 50 F 11: 50-54
4903 36 F 22: 35-39
4902 19 M 5: 19-24
4971 39 M 10: 35-39
4935 72 M 8: 70-74
5009 34 F 11: 30-34
4985 35 M 11: 35-39
4924 38 F 23: 35-39
4827 48 M 12: 45-49
5008 47 F 6. 45-49
4707 45 M 13: 45-49
4704 46 F 7. 45-49
4969 8 F 5 1-8
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Time Pace
44:17.5 14:17/M
45:04.1 14:32/M
45:47.5 14:46/M
45:50.1 14:47/M
45:53.7 14:48/M
46:28.8 15:00/M
46:45.4 15:05/M
46:54.9 15:08/M
47:22.8 15:17/M
47:27.5 15:19/M
47:28.4 15:19/M
48:02.1 15:30/M
48:26.5 15:38/M
48:38.5 15:41/M
49:06.8 15:51/M
49:40.5 16:01/M
49:52.7 16:05/M
49:53.1 16:06/M
50:18.7 16:14/M
50:47.5 16:23/M
53:59.4 17:25/M
54:41.9 17:39/M
55:12.1 17:48/M
55:15.9 17:50/M
55:23.9 17:52/M
55:31.9 17:55/M
55:44.1 17:59/M
55:53.4 18:02/M
55:54.4 18:02/M
55:56.3 18:03/M
56:23.5 18:11/M
56:49.8 18:20/M
56:50.2 18:20/M
57:02.6 18:24/M
57:03.8 18:24/M
57:39.6 18:36/M
57:40.6 18:36/M
57:44.4 18:38/M
57:56.9 18:42/M
58:40.7 18:56/M
58:41.4 18:56/M
58:58.5 19:01/M
59:22.6 19:09/M
59:24.4 19:10/M
59:24.9 19:10/M
59:25.2 19:10/M
59:34.9 19:13/M

07/14/2019 11:32:17



Race Date 2019 Running Wild for the Zoo

July 14, 2019 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace  Div Time Pace
236 Alana Ritchie 4968 7 F 6. 1-8 1 59:35.9 19:14/M
237 Melissa Ritchie 4970 39 F 24:. 35-39 1 59:40.9 19:15/M
238 Adam Hill 4884 55 M 8: 55-59 1 59:46.2 19:17/M
239 Pam Hill 4885 65 F 5: 65-69 1 1:00:01.2 19:22/M
240 Tom Calligan 4825 77 M 4: 75-79 1 1:01:42.8 19:54/M
241 Marvin Jordan 4898 81 M 2: 80-99 1 1.04:32.1 20:49/M
242 Nikki Delhaven 4628 65 F 6: 65-69 1 1:04:35.9 20:50/M
243 Jamie Crane 4840 34 F 12: 30-34 1 1:04:36.8 20:51/M
244  Colleen Keith 4900 44 F 8: 40-44 1 1:04:37.4 20:51/M
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